1998 750 STX PARTS DIAGRAM
Muffler(s)
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1998 750 STX PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,EXHAUST MANIFOLD (Ref # 11060) 11060-3759 2
GASKET,EXHAUST-JOINT (Ref # 11060A) 11060-3763 1
GASKET,MUFFLER (Ref # 11060B) 11060-3766 1
GASKET,JOINT-MUFFLER (Ref # 11060C) 11060-3770 1
GASKET,EXHAUST-MANIFOLD (Ref # 11060D) 11060-3771 AR
GASKET,EXHAUST-MANIFOLD (Ref # 11060E) 11060-3771 1
PLATE (Ref # 13270) 13270-3816 1
MUFFLER,FR (Ref # 18001) 18001-3760 1
MUFFLER,RR (Ref # 18001A) 18001-3770 1
PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18049) 18049-3756 1
RING (Ref # 43058) 43058-3710 1
RING (Ref # 43058A) 43058-3711 1
RING (Ref # 43058B) 43058-3712 2
ELBOW (Ref # 52014) 52014-3711 1
JOINT (Ref # 59071) 59071-3745 1
JOINT (Ref # 59071A) 59071-3746 1
MANIFOLD-EXHAUST (Ref # 59081) 59081-3718 1
BOLT,6X35 (Ref # 92002) 92002-3715 2
BOLT,6X40 (Ref # 92002A) 92002-3716 6
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002B) 92002-3728 2
FITTING,HOSE (Ref # 92005) 92005-3712 2
SCREW,3X14 (Ref # 92009) 92009-3796 2
NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1371 6
NUT,3MM (Ref # 92015A) 92015-3825 2
WASHER,8.2X18X1.5 (Ref # 92022) 92022-1964 6
WASHER,10.2X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022A) 92022-3742 4
WASHER,6MM (Ref # 92022B) 92022-3747 4
WASHER (Ref # 92022C) 92022-562 6
CLAMP (Ref # 92037) 92037-3706 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1998 750 STX PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NOZZLE (Ref # 92062) 92062-3705 1
PLUG,CYLINDER HEAD (Ref # 92066) 92066-3001 1
BAND (Ref # 92072) 92072-3793 2
BAND,L=368.3 (Ref # 92072A) 92072-3808 1
SEAL (Ref # 92093) 92093-3744 1
COLLAR,7.5X10.5X9 (Ref # 92143) 92143-3714 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A) 92143-3759 4
COLLAR (Ref # 92143B) 92143-3760 4
SPRING (Ref # 92144) 92144-3751 1
BOLT,6X80 (Ref # 92150) 92150-3761 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150A) 92150-3775 4
BOLT,10X50 (Ref # 92150B) 92150-3819 2
BOLT,10X145 (Ref # 92150C) 92150-3820 2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92150D) 92150-3851 6
DAMPER,RR (Ref # 92160) 92160-3774 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A) 92160-3879 8
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-3718 4
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A) 92170-3748 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170B) 92170-3754 2
SHIM (Ref # 92180) 92180-3703 AR
SHIM (Ref # 92180A) 92180-3704 AR
TUBE,MANIFOLD-HULL (Ref # 92190) 92190-3953 1
TUBE (Ref # 92191) 92191-3733 1
TUBE,CHAMBER-MUFFLER (Ref # 92191A) 92191-3756 1
TUBE,HEAD-EXHAUST (Ref # 92191B) 92191-3766 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.